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1. Svenja Verse 2001 295120 SVNA 19.0 356.15

2. Jennifer Li Orlowski 2003 289470 SVH 18.7 351.90

3. Viktoriia Frolova 2003 NVSP 18.7 340.20

4. Callie Eaglestone 2004 COLE 19.0 335.55

5. Holly Waxman 2002 COLE 19.0 322.85

6. Leah Fletcher 2004 COLE 18.1 304.95
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1. Verse, Svenja SVNA 401A 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 36.90 1. 19.0 356.15

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 3. (68.35)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 3. (99.55)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 34.00 3. (133.55)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 2. (178.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 1. (223.05)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 1. (273.75)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 1. (314.55)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 1. (356.15)

2. Orlowski, Jennifer Li SVH 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 6. 18.7 351.90

401A 1.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 4. (60.50)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 33.60 4. (94.10)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 26.35 6. (120.45)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 4. (165.55)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 4. (210.40)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 4. (256.00)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 3. (301.50)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (351.90)

3. Frolova, Viktoriia NVSP 103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 34.85 2. 18.7 340.20

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 35.10 2. (69.95)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 2. (100.35)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 2. (135.20)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 3. (177.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 2. (220.20)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 2. (269.60)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 32.20 2. (301.80)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 38.40 3. (340.20)

4. Eaglestone, Callie COLE 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 34.00 3. 19.0 335.55

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 1. (68.40)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 1. (104.95)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 1. (136.45)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 1. (179.35)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 3. (218.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 3. (261.85)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 4. (297.85)

5134D 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.70 4. (335.55)

5. Waxman, Holly COLE 401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.50 5. 19.0 322.85

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 6. (59.50)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 6. (90.10)

103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 4. (121.55)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 5. (160.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (203.25)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 31.20 6. (234.45)

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 5. (279.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.90 5. (322.85)
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6. Fletcher, Leah COLE 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 4. 18.1 304.95

401B 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 33.00 4. (65.30)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 4. (94.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 5. (121.30)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.40 6. (158.70)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 5. (207.90)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.35 5. (241.25)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.30 6. (268.55)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 6. (304.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  54

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Leeds

JU 2      Netherlands

JU 3       ST. Petersburg

JU 4       Moskow 2

JU 5       Aachen

Referee :

NED

Aachen

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen
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